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Pflitsch Mini-kanalen Deksel

@ PFLITSCH®

M
A

SKU

530201
530202
530203
530204
530200
530246
530247
530248
530252
530253
530254
532012
532017
532022
532027

Datum: 15 - 12 - 2025

ETIM productklas
Breedte deksel

Materiaalkwaliteit

se

Lengte
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

200 mm
200 mm
200 mm
200 mm

Contact: +3138 469 8200
Email: info@hemmink.nl

Deksel kabeldraagsysteem
30 mm

Overig

Bevestigingswijze

Opklemmend (snap)
Opklemmend (snap)
Opklemmend (snap)
Opklemmend (snap)
Opklemmend (snap)
Opklemmend (snap)


https://producten.hanzestrohm.nl/hemmink/pflitsch-deksel-kabeldraagsysteem-mini-kanalen-deksel?sku=CP_532017

